Apartment £02

TOTAL INTERNAL AREA

ENTRANCE
LIVING/KITCHEN
MASTER SUITE
MASTER BATHROOM
BEDROOM 2
BATHROOM 2

TERRACE 1
TERRACE 2
GARDEN

POOL

@ SPA, SAUNA & FITNESS CENTRE
NORTH UNDERNEATH OUTDOOR POOL

89.09m?

10.53m?
35.00m?
16.10m?
8.32m?
9.90m?
4.82m?

22.90m?
13.05m?
132.65m?

GARDEN
132.65m?

LOT PLAN

587cm
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