

## Apartment E02

TOTAL INTERNAL AREA	89.09m²
ENTRANCE	10.53m²
LIVING/KITCHEN	35.00m²
MASTER SUITE	16.10m²
MASTER BATHROOM	8.32m²
BEDROOM 2	9.90m²
BATHROOM 2	4.82m²
TERRACE 1	22.90m²
TERRACE 2	13.05m²
GARDEN	132.65m²







